
Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 12 (Men)
143.80 km, 12 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 3:45:21 - 38.29 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12
1 125 ROUTLEY, Will Optum Pro Cycling p/b Kelly Benefit Strategies CANADA BC Abbotsford Cat 12 33 Men BC090115      CAN19830523 3:45:21 0'00" 38.29 20:06 17:58 18:53 19:12 18:35 18:27 18:47
2 35 LANGLEY, Alex Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vernon Cat 12 34 Men BC092440      CAN19820729 3:45:52 0'31" 38.20 20:05 17:55 18:52 19:12 18:31 18:27 19:19
3 9 SUAREZ, arturo Langlois Brown Racing MEXICO BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090620      CAN19890311 3:47:41 2'20" 37.89 20:04 17:59 18:51 19:12 18:51 19:40 18:33
4 124 HOMER, Geoffrey Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 33 Men BC090963      CAN19831020 3:47:44 2'23" 37.88 20:02 18:01 18:51 19:13 18:50 19:41 18:36
5 96 RUSSELL, Andrew Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 34 Men BC090904      CAN19820612 3:47:56 2'35" 37.85 20:04 18:01 18:49 19:44 18:51 19:39 18:48
6 123 VAN NOSTRAND, Matthew CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 12 38 Men BC090228      CAN19780111 "    "    "    20:04 18:01 18:49 19:44 18:51 19:39 18:48
7 121 MURISON, Alexander Cat 12 24 Men TEMP      GBR19920224 "    "    "    20:05 17:53 18:54 19:10 18:46 19:40 19:03
8 71 JOHNSON, Dave CrossRoad Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC091378      CAN19750225 3:48:01 2'40" 37.84 20:03 17:55 18:50 19:13 18:51 19:39 18:54
9 120 KROPF, Joshua Smart Savy Canada Saskatchewan Cat 12 20 Men 8081996      CAN19960808 3:48:14 2'53" 37.80 19:47 18:17 18:54 19:12 18:51 19:42 19:05

10 63 VIZNAUGH, Kellen Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Revelstoke Cat 12 19 Men BC092834      CAN19970712 4:02:12 16'51" 35.62 20:05 17:53 18:52 19:12 19:11 22:29 24:05
DNF 65 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 45 Men BC090180      CAN19710506 3:15:05 36.86 20:04 18:01 21:49 19:11 19:23 19:51
DNF 108 WOOD, Daniel Alberta Cat 12 44 Men TEMP      CAN19721020 2:49:45 38.12 20:05 18:00 18:53 19:13 18:50
DNF 114 DOVE, Alexander Mighty Cycling British Columbia Cat 12 33 Men BC091706      CAN19830503 3:04:06 35.79 20:03 17:55 18:49 19:14 19:05
DNF 82 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 27 Men BC090628      CAN19890222 3:04:40 35.27 20:04 17:54 24:25 20:09 20:28
DNF 80 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 39 Men BC090300      CAN19770916 2:32:46 37.65 20:03 18:00 18:50 19:14 20:15
DNF 77 OCHITWA, Wes Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Richmond Cat 12 39 Men BC092456      CAN19771211 2:13:18 37.76 20:03 18:01 18:44 19:12
DNF 61 MACLEOD, Chris Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 19 Men BC092199      CAN19970410 2:14:39 37.38 20:05 17:59 18:49 19:13
DNF 49 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC North Vancouver Cat 12 37 Men BC090581      CAN19790906 2:18:22 36.74 19:47 18:19 18:49 19:13
DNF 84 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 12 41 Men BC090589      CAN19750203 1:16:32 37.58 20:04 18:00 20:19
DNF 119 MCCLURE, Reid British Columbia Cat 12 21 Men AB60378      CAN19951110 1:20:54 35.55 20:05 18:00 22:45
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
B Group (Open)
119.83 km, 10 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 3:09:36 - 37.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 240 FRANDSEN, Christian Fulgas Cycle Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC091010      CAN19780801 3:09:36 0'00" 37.92 20:25 18:51 18:23 18:35 18:26 18:27 18:58 18:59 19:11 19:23
2 207 HOMEWOOD, Justin United Kingdom BC Whistler Cat 3 26 Men BC097114      GBR19900529 3:09:38 0'02" 37.91 20:26 18:55 18:17 18:35 18:26 18:27 18:58 18:59 19:10 19:25
3 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 3:13:26 3'50" 37.17 20:26 18:59 19:21 18:39 18:48 19:13 19:26 19:25 19:55 19:15
4 324 JONES, Brandon Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 3 27 Men BC090389      CAN19891203 "    "    "    20:24 19:02 19:19 18:40 18:48 19:19 19:19 19:21 19:45 19:30
5 257 GEERTS, Brian canada British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC092615      CAN19681218 "    "    "    20:24 19:01 19:19 18:41 18:48 19:12 19:29 19:22 19:56 19:16
6 219 IVANY, Carsten Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA British Columbia abbotsford Cat 3 35 Men BC000926      CAN19810125 "    "    "    20:25 19:01 19:19 18:41 18:49 19:11 19:27 19:21 19:59 19:16
7 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 "    "    "    20:26 18:59 19:22 18:41 18:47 19:11 19:29 19:22 19:55 19:16
8 265 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 "    "    "    20:27 19:00 19:19 18:40 18:47 19:11 19:29 19:22 19:42 19:32
9 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 3:13:29 3'53" 37.16 20:26 19:00 19:21 18:38 18:48 19:14 19:27 19:23 19:57 19:16

10 287 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 "    "    "    20:26 18:58 19:20 18:42 18:48 19:12 19:29 19:21 19:57 19:17
11 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 "    "    "    20:26 18:58 19:20 18:42 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:20 20:00 19:17
12 308 CULLEN, Jake Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 20 Men BC090415      CAN19960809 "    "    "    20:23 19:01 19:20 18:41 18:48 19:12 19:27 19:26 19:55 19:18
13 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 3:13:31 3'55" 37.15 20:25 19:00 19:22 18:41 18:47 19:13 19:28 19:21 19:57 19:18
14 225 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 36 Men BC090768      CAN19800913 "    "    "    20:25 19:01 19:18 18:42 18:49 19:11 19:29 19:24 19:55 19:19
15 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 "    "    "    20:27 18:59 19:21 18:41 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:22 19:57 19:19
16 260 WINKELMANN, Von Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 18 Men BC090442      CAN19980609 "    "    "    20:25 18:59 19:20 18:43 18:47 19:11 19:28 19:24 19:58 19:19
17 215 RIJKEN, Jeroen CRC Coastal Race Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Men BC090100      CAN19860730 3:13:36 4'00" 37.14 20:24 19:02 19:18 18:41 18:49 19:12 19:28 19:21 19:57 19:24
18 295 KLASSEN, Jesse CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 3 35 Men BC092995      CAN19810806 3:14:03 4'27" 37.05 20:26 19:00 19:21 18:41 18:47 19:11 19:27 19:22 19:58 19:50
19 269 INMAN, Scott CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 34 Men BC092790      CAN19821009 3:14:30 4'54" 36.96 20:26 19:00 19:18 18:42 18:48 19:12 19:27 19:25 19:52 20:19
20 314 FORD, Ben CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090774      CAN19751111 3:15:39 6'03" 36.75 20:23 19:02 19:23 18:39 18:49 19:11 19:28 19:24 19:55 21:25
21 327 STRONG, Richie SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 48 Men TEMP      3:17:33 7'57" 36.39 20:24 19:02 19:21 18:40 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:23 19:57 23:19
22 328 ZOLLER, Alan CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 31 Men BC090096      CAN19850421 3:18:45 9'09" 36.17 20:25 18:59 19:22 18:39 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:24 19:55 24:31
23 268 STEAD, Russell Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC092442      CAN19690412 3:19:56 10'20" 35.96 20:27 19:00 19:20 18:41 18:47 19:13 19:28 20:54 22:27 21:41
24 229 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC090801      CAN19690130 3:20:59 11'23" 35.77 20:26 19:00 19:12 18:48 18:48 19:12 19:28 19:31 23:13 23:21
25 332 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 3 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 3:22:10 12'34" 35.56 20:25 19:02 19:21 18:40 18:48 19:12 19:28 21:42 26:05 19:27
26 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 3:31:36 22'00" 33.99 20:27 18:58 19:20 18:43 18:47 23:45 25:57 25:28 18:57
27 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 3:35:52 26'16" 33.33 20:25 19:01 19:22 21:27 22:43 22:54 22:52 23:07 22:17
28 326 PHILIPSON, ERIK Tenspeed Hero canada Washington Cat 3 19 Men TEMP      CAN19971110 3:40:02 30'26" 32.69 21:11 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06
29 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 3:31:39 22'03" 34.00 20:27 24:07 20:01 20:05 20:37 20:41 21:23 21:49
30 259 GERTH, Jennifer Continental Crit Nasty CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 39 Women BC090094      CAN19770711 3:31:50 22'14" 33.95 21:01 23:33 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:39 21:23 22:06
31 329 COOPER, Naomi CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 29 Women BC005467      CAN19870909 4:10:33 1h0'57" 28.72 24:36 21:33 27:58 24:35 26:44 21:56 27:53

DNF 288 HEWICK, Steven Catalyst Kinetics CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC097143      CAN19810310 2:15:58 37.02 20:28 19:00 19:20 23:24 14:05 19:10 20:31
DNF 212 CARON, Joanie DNA K4 CANADA Quebec Burnaby Cat 12 32 Women BC000732      CAN19840427 1:24:40 33.97 21:02 23:35 20:00 20:03
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 3 (Men)
119.83 km, 10 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 3:08:36 - 37.92 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 240 FRANDSEN, Christian Fulgas Cycle Club canada British Columbia Cat 3 38 Men BC091010      CAN19780801 3:09:36 37.92 20:25 18:51 18:23 18:35 18:26 18:27 18:58 18:59 19:11 19:23
2 207 HOMEWOOD, Justin United Kingdom BC Whistler Cat 3 26 Men BC097114      GBR19900529 3:09:38 0'02" 37.91 20:26 18:55 18:17 18:35 18:26 18:27 18:58 18:59 19:10 19:25
3 291 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 32 Men BC092606      CAN19840601 3:13:26 3'50" 37.17 20:26 18:59 19:21 18:39 18:48 19:13 19:26 19:25 19:55 19:15
4 324 JONES, Brandon Giant Langley / Smart Savvy+ Cycling Team CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 3 27 Men BC090389      CAN19891203 "    "    "    20:24 19:02 19:19 18:40 18:48 19:19 19:19 19:21 19:45 19:30
5 257 GEERTS, Brian canada British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC092615      CAN19681218 "    "    "    20:24 19:01 19:19 18:41 18:48 19:12 19:29 19:22 19:56 19:16
6 219 IVANY, Carsten Team GIANT Vancouver CANADA British Columbia abbotsford Cat 3 35 Men BC000926      CAN19810125 "    "    "    20:25 19:01 19:19 18:41 18:49 19:11 19:27 19:21 19:59 19:16
7 218 BROWN, MATTHEW Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 42 Men BC090217      CAN19741222 "    "    "    20:26 18:59 19:22 18:41 18:47 19:11 19:29 19:22 19:55 19:16
8 265 LEE, Roger Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 48 Men BC091681      CAN19680827 "    "    "    20:27 19:00 19:19 18:40 18:47 19:11 19:29 19:22 19:42 19:32
9 208 HOPKINS, Trevor Team Whistler CANADA BC Whistler Cat 3 44 Men BC092435      CAN19721216 3:13:29 3'53" 37.16 20:26 19:00 19:21 18:38 18:48 19:14 19:27 19:23 19:57 19:16

10 287 HO, Dalton Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 29 Men BC092742      CAN19871213 "    "    "    20:26 18:58 19:20 18:42 18:48 19:12 19:29 19:21 19:57 19:17
11 211 KELSCH, Maxwell TaG Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia West Vancouver Cat 3 21 Men BC092058      CAN19950130 "    "    "    20:26 18:58 19:20 18:42 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:20 20:00 19:17
12 308 CULLEN, Jake Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 20 Men BC090415      CAN19960809 "    "    "    20:23 19:01 19:20 18:41 18:48 19:12 19:27 19:26 19:55 19:18
13 225 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 36 Men BC090768      CAN19800913 3:13:31 3'55" 37.15 20:25 19:01 19:18 18:42 18:49 19:11 19:29 19:24 19:55 19:19
14 260 WINKELMANN, Von Langlois Brown Racing CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 18 Men BC090442      CAN19980609 "    "    "    20:25 18:59 19:20 18:43 18:47 19:11 19:28 19:24 19:58 19:19
15 215 RIJKEN, Jeroen CRC Coastal Race Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 30 Men BC090100      CAN19860730 3:13:36 4'00" 37.14 20:24 19:02 19:18 18:41 18:49 19:12 19:28 19:21 19:57 19:24
16 295 KLASSEN, Jesse CANADA BC maple ridge Cat 3 35 Men BC092995      CAN19810806 3:14:03 4'27" 37.05 20:26 19:00 19:21 18:41 18:47 19:11 19:27 19:22 19:58 19:50
17 269 INMAN, Scott CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 3 34 Men BC092790      CAN19821009 3:14:30 4'54" 36.96 20:26 19:00 19:18 18:42 18:48 19:12 19:27 19:25 19:52 20:19
18 314 FORD, Ben CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 41 Men BC090774      CAN19751111 3:15:39 6'03" 36.75 20:23 19:02 19:23 18:39 18:49 19:11 19:28 19:24 19:55 21:25
19 327 STRONG, Richie SCCA/Starbucks Washington Cat 3 48 Men TEMP      3:17:33 7'57" 36.39 20:24 19:02 19:21 18:40 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:23 19:57 23:19
20 328 ZOLLER, Alan CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 3 31 Men BC090096      CAN19850421 3:18:45 9'09" 36.17 20:25 18:59 19:22 18:39 18:50 19:10 19:30 19:24 19:55 24:31
21 268 STEAD, Russell Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC092442      CAN19690412 3:19:56 10'20" 35.96 20:27 19:00 19:20 18:41 18:47 19:13 19:28 20:54 22:27 21:41
22 229 CLARKE, Graham Atomic Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 47 Men BC090801      CAN19690130 3:20:59 11'23" 35.77 20:26 19:00 19:12 18:48 18:48 19:12 19:28 19:31 23:13 23:21
23 332 MITTELHOLZER CHAPLIN, Alejandro AYM Bike CANADA BC Mission Cat 3 47 Men BC002417      CAN19690302 3:22:10 12'34" 35.56 20:25 19:02 19:21 18:40 18:48 19:12 19:28 21:42 26:05 19:27
24 204 GOODMAN, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 37 Men BC092405      CAN19790610 3:31:36 -1 lap 33.99 20:27 18:58 19:20 18:43 18:47 23:45 25:57 25:28 18:57
25 326 PHILIPSON, ERIK Tenspeed Hero canada Washington Cat 3 19 Men TEMP      CAN19971110 3:40:02 -1 lap 32.69 21:11 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06 22:06

DNF 288 HEWICK, Steven Catalyst Kinetics CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 3 35 Men BC097143      CAN19810310 2:15:58 37.02 20:28 19:00 19:20 23:24 14:05 19:10 20:31
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 12 (Women)
119.83 km, 10 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 3:12:31 - 37.15 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 213 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090227      CAN19880404 3:13:31 37.15 20:25 19:00 19:22 18:41 18:47 19:13 19:28 19:21 19:57 19:18
2 300 SCHAEFFER, Michele Glotman Simpson Cycling Club UNITED STATES British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 28 Women BC090615      USA19880921 "    0'00" "    20:27 18:59 19:21 18:41 18:48 19:11 19:28 19:22 19:57 19:19
3 253 CONEY, Helena Fresh Air Athena CANADA BC Kelowna Cat 12 33 Women BC092319      CAN19830207 3:35:52 -1 lap 33.33 20:25 19:01 19:22 21:27 22:43 22:54 22:52 23:07 22:17
4 228 CANNING, Rachel Continental Crit Nasty canada British Columbia Cat 12 27 Women BC090298      CAN19890311 3:31:39 -2 laps 34.00 20:27 24:07 20:01 20:05 20:37 20:41 21:23 21:49
5 259 GERTH, Jennifer Continental Crit Nasty CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 12 39 Women BC090094      CAN19770711 3:31:50 -2 laps 33.95 21:01 23:33 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:39 21:23 22:06
6 329 COOPER, Naomi CANADA British Columbia Victoria Cat 12 29 Women BC005467      CAN19870909 4:10:33 -3 laps 28.72 24:36 21:33 27:58 24:35 26:44 21:56 27:53

DNF 212 CARON, Joanie DNA K4 CANADA Quebec Burnaby Cat 12 32 Women BC000732      CAN19840427 1:24:40 33.97 21:02 23:35 20:00 20:03
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
C Group (Open)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:47:07 - 34.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 499 CAPON, Alex Team Whistler CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 36 Men BC002409      CAN19801125 2:47:07 0'00" 34.42 23:36 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 20:48
2 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 "    "    "    23:36 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 20:48
3 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 "    "    "    23:38 19:56 20:02 20:00 20:40 20:40 21:24 20:48
4 511 THOMPSON, Sheadon Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 4 28 Men BC097231      CAN19880518 "    "    "    23:38 19:55 20:02 20:04 20:36 20:41 21:24 20:47
5 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 2:47:08 0'01" 34.41 23:35 20:01 20:01 20:04 20:39 20:38 21:22 20:50
6 533 HODGINS, William canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      CAN19830507 2:47:19 0'12" 34.37 23:36 19:57 20:01 20:05 20:36 20:42 21:22 21:00
7 486 KOSCHEL, Gary United Velo CANADA BC Richmond Cat 4 46 Men BC007434      CAN19700507 2:47:22 0'15" 34.36 23:37 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:40 21:23 21:02
8 514 MILLS, Eric canada British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC095352      CAN19860309 2:47:24 0'17" 34.36 23:38 19:58 20:00 20:05 20:38 20:39 21:23 21:03
9 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 "    "    "    23:38 19:59 20:00 20:04 20:36 20:42 21:22 21:04

10 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 "    "    "    23:35 19:59 20:00 20:05 20:37 20:39 21:25 21:05
11 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 2:47:31 0'24" 34.33 23:37 19:59 20:01 19:58 20:44 20:39 21:22 21:11
12 513 DUNAJKO, Andrzej Odlum Brown Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 4 47 Men BC000142      CAN19690414 2:47:37 0'30" 34.31 23:39 19:58 20:00 20:05 20:36 20:41 21:22 21:17
13 510 BANDOL, Emanuela Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 3 37 Women BC097009      CAN19790916 2:47:39 0'32" 34.31 23:35 19:59 20:02 20:04 20:37 20:41 21:24 21:19
14 541 SWAN, Callie Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Prince George U19 18 Women BC090049      CAN19980309 2:47:41 0'34" 34.30 23:36 19:58 20:01 20:05 20:37 20:40 21:23 21:21
15 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio canada British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      CAN19840305 2:47:43 0'36" 34.28 23:38 19:56 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:39 21:24 21:26
16 540 DAVENPORT, Dave Whistler Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 55 Men BC090029      CAN19610922 2:48:07 1'00" 34.21 23:37 19:57 20:03 20:05 20:37 20:40 21:23 21:46
17 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada Alberta Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:48:21 1'14" 34.16 23:36 19:59 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 22:02
18 545 DOWNS, Matthew British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC096887      2:48:37 1'30" 34.11 23:39 19:58 20:01 20:03 20:38 20:41 22:56 20:43
19 544 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 4 48 Men BC007044      CAN19680122 2:51:42 4'35" 33.50 23:38 19:40 20:16 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:23 25:24
20 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 2:53:10 6'03" 33.21 23:35 20:03 19:57 20:07 21:01 24:23 22:03 22:03
21 548 NEALE, Troy CANADA British Columbia Coquitlam Cat 4 38 Men BC092584      CAN19781219 2:53:16 6'09" 33.20 23:36 20:01 20:01 20:04 20:36 22:45 25:32 20:41
22 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 2:53:54 6'47" 33.07 23:36 19:51 20:07 20:05 20:33 21:03 24:14 24:25
23 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 3:00:33 13'26" 31.85 23:37 20:24 23:02 23:30 22:38 21:37 22:33 23:12
24 549 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 3 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 3:01:33 14'26" 32.52 23:37 20:00 20:00 21:40 23:02 23:24 23:03
25 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 3:22:05 34'58" 28.50 23:37 20:01 25:28 27:38 27:27 26:01 26:24

DNF 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 2:34:13 32.71 23:38 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:39 22:43 26:47
DNF 553 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 26 Women BC000599      CAN19900210 2:33:05 28.28 23:38 25:03 25:46 24:47 25:46 27:34
DNF 538 LANOVILLE, Duncan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC091638      CAN19860823 1:44:17 34.48 23:35 20:01 20:01 20:06 20:34
DNF 599 LYNNE, Stuart Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 62 Men BC090236      CAN19541009 1:48:17 33.20 26:49 16:49 20:02 20:24 24:13
DNF 546 GREENWOOD, carl Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 46 Men BC092881      CAN19701223 1:03:55 33.75 23:35 20:01 20:19
DNF 543 HOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Surrey U17 17 Men BC090189      CAN19990524 1:25:41 16.78 29:06 56:34
DNS 430 REINERT, Robert Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC090888      CAN19750511
DNS 542 BARNETT, Bob Whistler Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 57 Men BC092363      CAN19590912 "    "    
DNS 547 FRASER, Grant Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC091490      CAN19871123 "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 4 (Men)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:45:07 - 34.42 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 499 CAPON, Alex Team Whistler CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 36 Men BC002409      CAN19801125 2:47:07 34.42 23:36 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 20:48
2 456 USHER, Elliott Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 29 Men BC094081      CAN19870613 "    0'00" "    23:36 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 20:48
3 411 BENJAMIN, Blair United Velo CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 4 34 Men BC090724      CAN19820713 "    "    "    23:38 19:56 20:02 20:00 20:40 20:40 21:24 20:48
4 511 THOMPSON, Sheadon Pender Racing CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 4 28 Men BC097231      CAN19880518 "    "    "    23:38 19:55 20:02 20:04 20:36 20:41 21:24 20:47
5 453 KJERA, Kellen Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 35 Men BC095579      CAN19810305 2:47:08 0'01" 34.41 23:35 20:01 20:01 20:04 20:39 20:38 21:22 20:50
6 533 HODGINS, William canada British Columbia Cat 4 33 Men BC096895      CAN19830507 2:47:19 0'12" 34.37 23:36 19:57 20:01 20:05 20:36 20:42 21:22 21:00
7 486 KOSCHEL, Gary United Velo CANADA BC Richmond Cat 4 46 Men BC007434      CAN19700507 2:47:22 0'15" 34.36 23:37 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:40 21:23 21:02
8 514 MILLS, Eric canada British Columbia Cat 4 30 Men BC095352      CAN19860309 2:47:24 0'17" 34.36 23:38 19:58 20:00 20:05 20:38 20:39 21:23 21:03
9 466 FRIESEN, Dwayne Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Abbotsford Cat 4 46 Men BC090654      CAN19700816 "    "    "    23:38 19:59 20:00 20:04 20:36 20:42 21:22 21:04

10 443 FAIRCLOUGH, Duncan CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC095849      CAN19861125 2:47:31 0'24" 34.33 23:37 19:59 20:01 19:58 20:44 20:39 21:22 21:11
11 513 DUNAJKO, Andrzej Odlum Brown Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Delta Cat 4 47 Men BC000142      CAN19690414 2:47:37 0'30" 34.31 23:39 19:58 20:00 20:05 20:36 20:41 21:22 21:17
12 475 RABELO, Joao Antonio canada British Columbia Cat 4 32 Men BC090399      CAN19840305 2:47:43 0'36" 34.28 23:38 19:56 20:01 20:04 20:38 20:39 21:24 21:26
13 540 DAVENPORT, Dave Whistler Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 55 Men BC090029      CAN19610922 2:48:07 1'00" 34.21 23:37 19:57 20:03 20:05 20:37 20:40 21:23 21:46
14 545 DOWNS, Matthew British Columbia Cat 4 31 Men BC096887      2:48:37 1'30" 34.11 23:39 19:58 20:01 20:03 20:38 20:41 22:56 20:43
15 544 LONEY, Richard Fulgas Cycle Club CANADA British Columbia Kelowna Cat 4 48 Men BC007044      CAN19680122 2:51:42 4'35" 33.50 23:38 19:40 20:16 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:23 25:24
16 408 COTTERILL, Peter Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 53 Men BC090668      CAN19631115 2:53:10 6'03" 33.21 23:35 20:03 19:57 20:07 21:01 24:23 22:03 22:03
17 548 NEALE, Troy CANADA British Columbia Coquitlam Cat 4 38 Men BC092584      CAN19781219 2:53:16 6'09" 33.20 23:36 20:01 20:01 20:04 20:36 22:45 25:32 20:41
18 409 BEVERIDGE, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC090472      CAN19860102 2:53:54 6'47" 33.07 23:36 19:51 20:07 20:05 20:33 21:03 24:14 24:25
19 412 CANAVAN, Philippe United Velo CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 40 Men BC090434      CAN19760502 3:00:33 13'26" 31.85 23:37 20:24 23:02 23:30 22:38 21:37 22:33 23:12
20 423 MEADE, Michael Cannondale pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 4 17 Men BC090277      CAN19990813 3:22:05 -1 lap 28.50 23:37 20:01 25:28 27:38 27:27 26:01 26:24

DNF 546 GREENWOOD, carl Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 4 46 Men BC092881      CAN19701223 1:03:55 33.75 23:35 20:01 20:19
DNF 538 LANOVILLE, Duncan Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 30 Men BC091638      CAN19860823 1:44:17 34.48 23:35 20:01 20:01 20:06 20:34
DNF 599 LYNNE, Stuart Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada British Columbia Port Moody Cat 4 62 Men BC090236      CAN19541009 1:48:17 33.20 26:49 16:49 20:02 20:24 24:13
DNF 488 ROSS, David British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 32 Men BC097048      CAN19840606 2:34:13 32.71 23:38 19:58 20:01 20:04 20:39 22:43 26:47
DNS 430 REINERT, Robert Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 41 Men BC090888      CAN19750511
DNS 542 BARNETT, Bob Whistler Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Whistler Cat 4 57 Men BC092363      CAN19590912 "    "    
DNS 547 FRASER, Grant Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Burnaby Cat 4 29 Men BC091490      CAN19871123 "    "    
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 3 (Women)
95.86 km, 8 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 2:45:24 - 34.36 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 417 OUELLET, Anne Fresh Air Athena CANADA British Columbia VANCOUVER Cat 3 33 Women BC090523      CAN19831120 2:47:24 34.36 23:35 19:59 20:00 20:05 20:37 20:39 21:25 21:05
2 510 BANDOL, Emanuela Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 3 37 Women BC097009      CAN19790916 2:47:39 0'15" 34.31 23:35 19:59 20:02 20:04 20:37 20:41 21:24 21:19
3 541 SWAN, Callie Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA British Columbia Prince George U19 18 Women BC090049      CAN19980309 2:47:41 0'17" 34.30 23:36 19:58 20:01 20:05 20:37 20:40 21:23 21:21
4 528 TRAN, Sherri Glotman Simpson Cycling Club Canada Alberta Victoria Cat 3 31 Women BC097244      CAN19850911 2:48:21 0'57" 34.16 23:36 19:59 20:01 20:04 20:37 20:40 21:22 22:02
5 549 ENNS, Katherine Canada British Columbia Cat 3 25 Women BC097043      CAN19911211 3:01:33 -1 lap 32.52 23:37 20:00 20:00 21:40 23:02 23:24 23:03

DNF 553 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 3 26 Women BC000599      CAN19900210 2:33:05 28.28 23:38 25:03 25:46 24:47 25:46 27:34
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
U17 (Men)

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2
DNF 543 HOTCHKISS, Lachlan Dr Walker Sports Chiropractor Cycling team CANADA BC Surrey U17 17 Men BC090189      CAN19990524 1:25:41 16.78 29:06 56:34
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
D Group (Open)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 1:53:36 - 31.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 676 WHITE, stephen CANADA British Columbia victoria Cat 5 45 Men BC003050      CAN19711007 1:53:36 0'00" 31.64 30:09 20:48 20:27 21:06 21:07
2 677 DEVRIES, john British Columbia Cat 5 51 Men TEMP      1:55:40 2'04" 31.08 30:11 21:35 20:54 21:37 21:23
3 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 "    "    "    30:10 21:36 20:55 21:37 21:22
4 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 1:55:41 2'05" 31.07 30:10 21:34 20:55 21:38 21:25
5 665 FERGUSON, derek canada British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC097304      CAN19700416 1:55:42 2'06" 31.07 30:09 21:36 20:56 21:35 21:26
6 669 MITCHELL, Gary Cat 5 49 Men BC007788      "    "    "    30:09 21:35 20:56 21:36 21:27
7 673 MACLEOD, Fiona Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC097298      CAN19790510 "    "    "    30:10 21:38 20:54 21:36 21:26
8 603 MEADE, Mike Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 42 Men BC007273      CAN19740227 1:55:44 2'08" 31.06 30:11 21:36 20:56 21:34 21:28
9 625 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 27 Women BC095481      CAN19890602 "    "    "    30:10 21:37 20:56 21:35 21:27

10 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC095251      CAN19880705 "    "    "    30:09 21:38 20:55 21:34 21:28
11 662 BUSH, Orlando Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 5 51 Men BC001854      CAN19650105 1:55:52 2'16" 31.02 30:11 21:35 20:57 21:36 21:34
12 674 MATTHEWS, Krista Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CAN BC Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC097170      CAN19880519 1:55:56 2'20" 31.01 30:09 21:38 20:55 21:36 21:38
13 621 PARRY, David No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 59 Men BC090753      CAN19570507 1:56:12 2'36" 30.94 30:10 21:37 20:55 21:36 21:55
14 671 BLOMERUS, Paul LomaBike British Columbia Cat 5 43 Men BC094262      CAN19730603 1:56:31 2'55" 30.85 30:09 21:37 20:54 21:39 22:13
15 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:56:50 3'14" 30.77 30:11 21:36 20:56 21:37 22:31
16 613 WILKINS, David Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA British Columbia Fort Langley Cat 5 70 Men BC000806      CAN19460303 2:03:09 9'33" 29.19 30:11 21:34 22:43 23:33 25:09
17 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 2:33:15 39'39" 23.18 36:33 31:08 30:20 26:03

DNF 700 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 29 Women BC097102      CAN19870425 1:51:06 12.94 30:09 1:20:56
DNS 692 NG, Keith Ginu Force CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 31 Men BC000445      CAN19850930
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 5 (Men)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 28:36 - 31.64 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 676 WHITE, stephen CANADA British Columbia victoria Cat 5 45 Men BC003050      CAN19711007 1:33:36 31.64 30:09 20:48 20:27 21:06 21:07
2 677 DEVRIES, john British Columbia Cat 5 51 Men TEMP      1:35:40 2'04" 31.08 30:11 21:35 20:54 21:37 21:23
3 664 ADDISON, Steve CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 5 37 Men BC006300      CAN19790709 "    "    "    30:10 21:36 20:55 21:37 21:22
4 661 CUNNINGHAM, Brein Escape Velocity pb Fortius canada Cat 5 21 Men TEMP      CAN19950301 1:35:41 2'05" 31.07 30:10 21:34 20:55 21:38 21:25
5 665 FERGUSON, derek canada British Columbia Cat 5 46 Men BC097304      CAN19700416 1:35:42 2'06" 31.07 30:09 21:36 20:56 21:35 21:26
6 669 MITCHELL, Gary Cat 5 49 Men BC007788      "    "    "    30:09 21:35 20:56 21:36 21:27
7 603 MEADE, Mike Escape Velocity pb Fortius CANADA BC Langley Cat 5 42 Men BC007273      CAN19740227 1:35:44 2'08" 31.06 30:11 21:36 20:56 21:34 21:28
8 662 BUSH, Orlando Phoenix Velo Training Group CANADA British Columbia Langley Cat 5 51 Men BC001854      CAN19650105 1:35:52 2'16" 31.02 30:11 21:35 20:57 21:36 21:34
9 621 PARRY, David No team CANADA British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 59 Men BC090753      CAN19570507 1:36:12 2'36" 30.94 30:10 21:37 20:55 21:36 21:55

10 671 BLOMERUS, Paul LomaBike British Columbia Cat 5 43 Men BC094262      CAN19730603 1:36:31 2'55" 30.85 30:09 21:37 20:54 21:39 22:13
11 619 JONES, Damon Tranquilo Code Clothing Canadian Cat 5 53 Men BC007647      CAN19630117 1:36:50 3'14" 30.77 30:11 21:36 20:56 21:37 22:31
12 613 WILKINS, David Fort Langley Cyclery CANADA British Columbia Fort Langley Cat 5 70 Men BC000806      CAN19460303 1:43:09 9'33" 29.19 30:11 21:34 22:43 23:33 25:09
13 602 HERSHMAN, Frank Canada British Columbia Surrey Cat 5 63 Men BC007378      CAN19530701 2:13:15 -1 lap 23.18 36:33 31:08 30:20 26:03

DNS 692 NG, Keith Ginu Force CANADA BC Vancouver Cat 5 31 Men BC000445      CAN19850930
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Bradner Long RR-RoadRace
April 02, 2016
Cat 4 (Women)
59.92 km, 5 laps of 11.98 km, winner: 30:42 - 31.06 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 673 MACLEOD, Fiona Fresh Air Athena British Columbia Cat 4 37 Women BC097298      CAN19790510 1:35:42 31.06 30:10 21:38 20:54 21:36 21:26
2 625 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Cat 4 27 Women BC095481      CAN19890602 1:35:44 0'02" 31.06 30:10 21:37 20:56 21:35 21:27
3 624 MARSHALL, lauren Glotman Simpson Cycling Club canada British Columbia Cat 4 28 Women BC095251      CAN19880705 "    "    "    30:09 21:38 20:55 21:34 21:28
4 674 MATTHEWS, Krista Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CAN BC Vancouver Cat 4 28 Women BC097170      CAN19880519 1:35:56 0'14" 31.01 30:09 21:38 20:55 21:36 21:38

DNF 700 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Cat 4 29 Women BC097102      CAN19870425 1:31:06 12.94 30:09 1:20:56
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